iil) _| Raman Goyal 92,38,448 4.12 92,38,448 4.76

Total 10,07,06,448 | 44.91 | 10,07,06,448 | 51.84
b Each Seller / Transferor NA NA NA NA

Note:

(*) Shareholding of each entity shall be shown separately and then collectively in a group.
The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there
is more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person
duly authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.
The individual equity shareholding details of promoters and promoters’group in the Company
before and after buyback is attached herewith as Annexure 1.

For and on behalf of

Acquirers being members of Promoters and Promoter Group

For Sanjiv (HUF)

| (Sanjiv Goyal)
(Sanjiv Goyal) (Raman Goyal) KARTA

Place: Chandigarh

Annexure 1 Shareholding details of promoters and promoters’group of Nectar Li fasciences Limited

Name of Acquirer Before the Buyback Buy Back After the Buyback

No. of %w.r.t | No. of % wort | No. of % w.r.t
shares total shares / total shares total Difference
/voting share voting share /voting share
rights capital | rights capital | rights Capital

of TC of TC of TC

Sanjiv (HUF) 43622400 19.45 0 - 43622400 22.46 3.00
Mr. Sanjiv Goyal 47845600 21,33 0 - 47845600 24.63 3.29
Mrs. Raman 9238448 4.12 0 - 9238448 4.76 0.64
Goyal
Promoters 100706448 | 44.91 0 - | 100706448 51.84 6.93
Total

Public 123554522 25.09 | -30000000 | (13.38) 93554522 48.16 -6.93
Total 224260970 | 100.00 | -30000000) (13.38) | 194260970 | 100.00 -